Certification Fee Schedule

Application Fee |$300 flat fee - Company verification, Company application fee
Company Product plus setup in database,
Application Setup, network, Registration info.
Dashboard for future
updates.

Product $100 per product* - For products with up to 7 | Products with over 7 parts

Verification Fees

Product Qty’s over

15 will be estimated

on case by case
basis, after receipt
of online

parts per product. All
parts supplier sources are
listed, AMCo will verify
source suppliers and
register supplier in
database, assign Supplier

will require addl $30 for
*each part/source/supplier
to be verified.

IF products are comprised
of 75% same parts, Part
Verification Fee’s will

application. # as verified. apply for addl. verification
Parts $30 per additional | - For each part over the THERE is a $10 fee for
Verification part/supplier/ included qty per product, | any part/supplier/resource
Fees resource the cost is $30 per part/ fee for any source who is
supplier/resource. already AMCo
Example: Product has 10 | CERTIFIED
parts,
Cost = $100 (7 parts)+
$90 for additional 3 part
verification.
Notary Fees — $85 for in network - Traveling Notary will The Notary fees are the
Traveling area — Travel costs | come to your facility to direct expense of the
for outside of area | review documents, take Company seeking
picture of facility and Certification. If you are in
upload documents for an outlying area, travel
AMCo completion of costs must be calculated.
Registration and Issuance
of Certificate.
New Supplier -10% Discount In the event that a Yes, you get a discount for
Discount *Supplier is not already having new factories/

listed in our database, and
you have submitted them
for verification, you will
receive a 10% discount on
your Application Fees.

suppliers/resources submit
their information for
certification.
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